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Charles Branson        M4044         1/33        3:19        1:33       23:47        0:46       12:59                   42:22
Chris Hanson           M3034         1/26        3:14        1:40       23:15        0:45       13:32        2:00       42:24
Mike Beach             M4549         1/42        3:54        1:46       23:56        0:43       13:25                   43:42
Mark Hussain           M4549         2/42        3:36        1:36       24:55        0:44       13:48                   44:37
Chris Duncan           M3539         1/37        3:33        2:07       25:58        1:23       11:56                   44:56
Jason Sexton           M2529         1/20        4:27        1:55       25:12        0:41       13:51                   46:03
David Rawlings         M4044         2/33        4:20        2:12       25:10        0:46       13:46                   46:12
David Price            M4549         3/42        3:54        1:39       26:19        0:49       13:55                   46:35
Kevin McGinniss        M2529         2/20        3:33        1:41       25:24        1:14       14:47                   46:37
Brian Ehrig            M3539         2/37        3:29        1:52       26:01        1:08       14:20                   46:48
Bruce Coleman          M5559         1/10        3:16        2:00       26:17        0:50       15:21                   47:42
Mark Adams             M5054         1/17        3:18        2:01       26:52        1:13       14:21                   47:43
Phillip Theodore       M4549         4/42        4:22        2:13       26:33        0:52       13:56                   47:53
Ashley Whitney         F3034         1/23        2:46        1:43       28:04        0:40       14:47                   47:59
Jeffrey Putt           M4044         3/33        3:56        2:19       24:54        0:54       16:11                   48:11
Chris Hendry           M4044         4/33        3:44        2:06       26:33        0:53       15:06                   48:20
Sam Duffey             M3539         3/37        3:44        1:39       27:52        0:48       14:27                   48:28
Melissa Steinhart      F4044         1/26        3:34        1:55       26:42        0:53       15:29                   48:31
Aaron Billingsley      M3539         4/37        4:09        2:03       25:58        1:02       15:23                   48:34
Derrick Rice           M3034         2/26        3:47        1:57       25:21        0:53       16:38                   48:34
Digby Palmer           M5054         2/17        4:02        1:39       26:49        1:05       15:04                   48:37
Louie Oropeza          M3539         5/37        3:44        1:55       26:40        1:00       15:21                   48:40
Kevin Green            M4549         5/42        3:25        2:10       26:23        1:04       15:41                   48:41
Matt Hamilton          M4044         5/33        3:42        2:09       24:40        1:26       16:53                   48:48
Tony Pennington        M4549         6/42        5:07        1:39       25:44        0:55       15:52                   49:15
Dwight Seeley          M4044         6/33        3:34        2:18       26:47        1:00       15:42                   49:19
Jayson Liddle          M3539         6/37        4:26        2:00       27:53        0:34       14:33                   49:23
Jamie Jenkins          M4549         7/42        4:27        2:15       27:33        1:20       14:11                   49:45
Michael Tant           M1315          1/6        4:02        2:36       29:21        0:34       13:16                   49:47
Rusty Varenkamp        M3539         7/37        3:47        1:42       27:10        0:57       16:37                   50:10
James Swindle          M2529         3/20        4:14        2:05       27:37        1:01       15:23                   50:18
Eric Hicklin           M3034         3/26        3:46        1:49       28:12        1:12       15:23                   50:21
Alexander Heflin       M2024          1/6        3:53        3:16       28:28        1:36       13:21                   50:32
Paul Hayslip           M1619          1/3        4:23        2:07       28:08        1:00       14:56                   50:32
Mark Ervin             M4549         8/42        3:59        2:09       27:36        1:03       15:53                   50:37
Jeff Lane              M5054         3/17        4:15        1:57       26:34        0:55       16:59                   50:38
Daniel Tribble         M2024          2/6        4:03        2:38       26:50        1:04       16:14                   50:46
Miles Head             M2024          3/6        3:28        2:07       28:51        1:41       14:44                   50:49
Tracey Kenmuir         F1619          1/3        3:07        1:58       29:36        0:46       15:24                   50:49
Sebastian Haupt        M2529         4/20        4:26        2:15       27:10        0:58       16:03                   50:51
Jon Tate               M3539         8/37        4:11        2:12       28:29        1:29       14:36                   50:55
Michael Kohl           M5054         4/17        3:45        2:21       27:02        1:00       16:58                   51:04
Justin Braden          M3539         9/37        3:18        2:22       27:36        0:57       16:59                   51:09
Nicholas Meyer         M1315          2/6        3:28        1:55       29:21        1:17       15:14                   51:13
Todd Gober             M4549         9/42        4:00        2:11       26:16        0:51       17:59                   51:15
Kevin Pena             M3034         4/26        3:55        2:06       27:58        1:21       16:01                   51:19
Kent Starwalt          M4549        10/42        4:05        1:58       28:04        1:14       16:15                   51:34
Joseph Conrad          M3539        10/37        3:41        2:25       25:41        1:26       18:24                   51:36
Stephen Humphrey       M4549        11/42        3:28        2:19       27:55        1:03       16:57                   51:39
Howard Newsom          M5559         2/10        3:57        1:39       28:09        0:55       17:09                   51:48
Adam Thomas            M2024          4/6        3:39        2:25       28:49        1:08       15:51                   51:51
Seth Walden            M1315          3/6        3:36        2:14       30:54        1:00       14:09                   51:52
Daniel Perry           M3034         5/26        3:29        2:11       28:38        1:33       16:03                   51:53
Sam Blackmon           M1619          2/3        4:03        2:00       29:21        1:00       15:33                   51:56
Scott Lunsford         M4549        12/42        4:32        3:02       27:18        1:23       15:50                   52:02
Todd Barnard           M4549        13/42        3:34        2:05       27:51        1:11       17:31                   52:10
Chris Lamott           M4044         7/33        3:51        2:25       26:12        1:44       18:07                   52:16
Patrick Wortman        M4549        14/42        4:07        2:32       28:53        0:58       15:54                   52:24
Mahlon Hellman         F3539         1/29        5:13        2:36       30:01        1:00       13:40                   52:29
Rob Tabor              M3034         6/26        4:18        2:40       30:22        1:35       13:42                   52:34
Eric Collins           M3539        11/37        3:49        2:19       29:24        0:58       16:22                   52:50
Stacey Fero            F3034         2/23        4:46        2:21       28:22        0:55       16:32        2:00       52:54
Jeff Reilly            M4044         8/33        4:36        2:39       28:28        1:02       16:13                   52:55
Travis Hampton         M2024          5/6        3:17        2:18       28:14        1:01       18:15                   53:03
John Heflin            M5559         3/10        4:11        2:52       27:19        1:38       17:08                   53:06
Julian King            M4549        15/42        4:42        3:21       27:48        1:10       16:14                   53:12
David Callahn          M3034         7/26        3:35        1:54       29:23        0:42       17:42                   53:14
Becky Sharpe           TFAM           1/3        5:14        1:54       28:41        0:44       16:45                   53:15
Bart Busch             M4044         9/33        4:13        1:57       28:34        1:02       17:41                   53:26
Alberto Cadena         M4549        16/42        3:36        2:11       31:05        0:58       15:38        6:00       53:27
Cole Davis             M0112          1/4        4:07        2:18       30:33        0:32       16:03                   53:31
Benji Peck             M3539        12/37        4:02        3:01       29:33        1:10       15:49                   53:33
Thomas Utley           M3034         8/26        4:20        2:18       30:37        1:19       15:19                   53:51
Jacob Lequire          PRO            1/1        3:14        2:16       29:43        1:13       17:44                   54:08
Matt Hall              M2529         5/20        4:14        1:49       33:27        0:39       14:04                   54:11
Brian Dickens          M4549        17/42        4:56        2:21       29:51        1:16       16:06                   54:27
Mark Alcott            M4549        18/42        4:57        2:16       30:55        0:52       15:33                   54:32
Matthew Burke          M2529         6/20        4:49        1:54       32:26        1:08       14:18                   54:33
Heidi Billings         F4044         2/26        4:15        2:40       30:57        1:04       15:39                   54:33
Jonathan Frith         M2529         7/20        3:43        1:54       29:34        1:04       18:22                   54:35
Jon Gilbert            C40UP         1/11        3:37        2:19       29:45        1:12       17:55                   54:46
Adam Jones             M2529         8/20        5:06        3:39       29:55        1:10       15:00                   54:48
Michael Moore          M2529         9/20        4:16        3:35       30:46        0:38       15:37                   54:50
Keith Napier           M4549        19/42        3:22        2:22       30:08        1:08       18:02                   55:01
Gregory Miller         M4044        10/33        4:14        2:38       31:51        1:13       15:10                   55:05
Dale Jackson           M4044        11/33        5:30        3:25       28:32        1:32       16:13                   55:09
Matt Murray            M2529        10/20        3:38        3:24       30:56        0:57       16:21                   55:13
Nathan Greene          M2529        11/20        4:29        3:32       27:21        1:55       18:03                   55:18
Haley Peel             F2529         1/14        4:37        2:14       29:33        1:13       17:46                   55:21
Christopher Gengler    M2529        12/20        4:31        2:53       29:16        0:43       18:02                   55:24
Chris Meffley          M2529        13/20        4:16        3:13       29:40        1:43       16:39                   55:29
Randall Frith          M6064          1/5        4:36        2:26       28:37        1:34       18:19                   55:29
Paul Oglesby           M3539        13/37        3:55        2:28       30:33        0:36       18:02                   55:33
Kevin Thompson         C0139          1/8        3:35        3:16       29:31        0:48       18:25                   55:33
James Parnell          M4044        12/33        5:41        3:21       29:22        1:30       15:53                   55:45
Corey Cain             M3539        14/37        3:25        2:16       29:48        1:11       19:11                   55:48
Marshall Bassett       M4549        20/42        4:57        3:22       26:02        1:33       19:59        2:00       55:51
Gary Wing              M4549        21/42        4:49        3:21       29:48        1:30       16:26                   55:53
Joseph Goode           M5054         5/17        5:00        2:45       31:20        1:06       15:45                   55:54
Larry Nelson           M6569          1/6        5:29        2:51       27:28        1:15       18:59                   55:59
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John Wilkes            TFAM           2/3        5:19        1:36       33:25        0:39       15:09                   56:06
Kelly Randall          F3539         2/29        4:18        2:09       32:16        1:12       16:19                   56:11
Andres Morales         M1315          4/6        5:05        2:24       31:36        0:42       16:28                   56:13
Marty Thomas           M4549        22/42        4:08        3:02       30:00        1:17       17:55                   56:19
Scott Johnson          M4044        13/33        3:42        2:24       30:53        1:14       18:14                   56:25
Scott Dehaven          M3539        15/37        4:10        3:10       29:48        1:30       17:51        2:00       56:27
Chase Ledbetter        M5559         4/10        4:16        2:35       28:26        1:08       20:03                   56:27
Jay Hansen             M4044        14/33        4:17        3:30       30:04        2:10       16:29                   56:28
David Bragg            M3034         9/26        3:57        2:39       31:43        1:00       17:12                   56:29
Katie Gilbert          F4549         1/12        3:14        2:32       31:15        1:12       18:21                   56:32
Eric Hoffman           M3539        16/37        4:48        2:53       28:22        1:10       19:25                   56:36
Paul Chandler          M5054         6/17        3:50        2:36       30:36        1:24       18:12                   56:37
James Hines            M3034        10/26        4:15        2:34       29:42        1:12       18:57                   56:37
Brad Stewart           M4044        15/33        4:04        2:53       29:07        1:19       19:25                   56:45
Stephanie Foglia       F4044         3/26        4:47        2:33       31:26        1:33       16:31                   56:49
Michael Howard         C40UP         2/11        4:51        2:33       30:40        1:48       17:00                   56:51
Joel Oertling          M5054         7/17        4:01        2:47       31:06        1:19       17:47                   56:58
Nicole Serraiocco      F3539         3/29        3:53        2:33       33:19        1:24       15:56                   57:03
Lori Brown             F3539         4/29        3:31        2:52       33:35        1:22       16:00                   57:18
Nicole Deroche         F1619          2/3        3:32        2:15       32:33        1:30       17:39                   57:27
Doug Couvillion        M4549        23/42        4:22        2:35       31:04        1:28       18:06                   57:33
Gracie Pendleton       F0112          1/2        4:02        1:45       34:43        0:48       16:23                   57:38
Jennifer Gentry        F4044         4/26        5:05        2:01       30:45        1:09       18:41                   57:39
Jeffrey Marks          M2529        14/20        4:11        3:09       30:40        0:41       19:05                   57:45
Robert Beam            C0139          2/8        4:21        3:13       29:18        1:43       19:14                   57:47
Marlin Hunter          M4044        16/33        4:26        2:49       31:35        0:46       18:16        2:00       57:50
Brian Lord             M3539        17/37        4:47        1:53       32:06        1:08       18:03                   57:54
Raymond Shavers        M3539        18/37        5:07        3:43       29:34        1:13       18:19                   57:54
Zachary Skillman       M0112          2/4        4:58        2:50       33:14        0:46       16:11                   57:57
Stacey Downs           F3034         3/23        4:37        3:11       32:05        0:58       17:26                   58:15
Craig Clifft           M4549        24/42        3:49        2:44         0:2       32:43       19:00                   58:15
Candy Owens            F4549         2/12        4:36        3:13       30:23        1:32       18:37                   58:19
Wendy Montgomery       F5054         1/14        4:09        2:15       30:42        0:58       20:19                   58:21
Max Stansell           M1315          5/6        4:57        2:57       34:15        0:50       15:24                   58:22
Troy Blackmon          M4549        25/42        4:03        2:39       31:30        1:18       18:55                   58:23
Kenneth Grant          M3539        19/37        3:56        3:14       31:49        0:49       18:47                   58:33
Adam Vazquez           C0139          3/8        4:55        2:42       32:03        1:14       17:42                   58:34
Jim Black              M4044        17/33        5:29        4:35       29:24        1:03       18:06                   58:34
Brian Peckenpaugh      C0139          4/8        5:11        4:24       30:33        1:05       17:32                   58:43
Vergle Young           M5559         5/10        5:41        2:45       29:32        1:09       19:38                   58:43
Eric Enos              M4549        26/42        4:41        3:12       30:37        1:00       19:24                   58:51
Dominic Cespino        M3539        20/37        4:52        3:21       34:32        0:40       15:30                   58:54
Brian Story            M4044        18/33        5:11        2:54       32:07        1:26       17:19                   58:55
Brandon Henthorn       M2529        15/20        5:00        2:24       33:28        2:12       15:56                   58:58
Michael Tant           M3539        21/37        4:42        2:33       33:45        1:20       16:44                   59:02
Becca Hansen           F3034         4/23        4:45        3:02       32:06        1:18       17:57                   59:06
Michael Felix          M4549        27/42        4:43        3:55       31:02        1:05       18:25                   59:08
Julianna Waller-Swiebe F4044         5/26        4:50        2:16       33:27        1:21       17:21                   59:14
Ellen Green            F2529         2/14        4:23        3:05       32:49        1:16       17:43                   59:15
Mary Elam Polk         F3539         5/29        4:34        2:41       32:50        1:12       18:00                   59:15
Cathy Wind             F5054         2/14        4:28        3:10       33:31        0:49       17:22                   59:18
Tomas De Paulis        M7074          1/3        5:04        3:05       29:21        1:49       20:03                   59:21
Don Mabry              M4549        28/42        4:04        3:00       30:55        1:20       20:14        2:00       59:30
Ryan Winn              M4044        19/33        4:30        3:44       31:46        1:19       18:16        2:00       59:33
Jessica Hines          F3034         5/23        4:34        2:14       34:38        0:37       17:41                   59:42
Kimberly Ryan          F4044         6/26        4:16        2:01       30:51        1:05       21:37                   59:48
Max Fort               M4044        20/33        4:50        2:54       30:56        1:25       19:50                   59:53
David Watson           M5054         8/17        3:36        3:08       31:10        2:08       19:56                   59:56
Sara Young             F3034         6/23        5:21        2:37       31:45        1:12       19:09                 1:00:01
Emily Clanton          F2024          1/5        4:14        2:30       32:19        1:23       19:39                 1:00:02
Derek Charles          M3539        22/37        5:11        4:18       32:00        1:18       17:19                 1:00:04
Paul Schrimsher        M3034        11/26        3:50        3:32       30:24        2:15       20:12                 1:00:11
Charlie Myers          M5054         9/17        4:54        2:18       30:45        1:02       21:16                 1:00:13
Susan Evans            F3034         7/23        6:17        3:22       31:50        1:05       17:42                 1:00:14
Kevin Clouse           C40UP         3/11        4:18        2:28       31:13        1:03       21:14                 1:00:15
Maggie Shelton         F3539         6/29        5:10        3:23       33:46        0:44       17:15                 1:00:17
Fred Henegar           M5054        10/17        4:45        3:25       31:46        1:23       19:03                 1:00:19
Robert Kersting        C40UP         4/11        4:00        3:20       31:10        1:21       20:30                 1:00:20
Leiott Smiley          F5054         3/14        4:33        2:42       29:45        1:21       22:13                 1:00:32
Frank Coll             M5054        11/17        3:30        2:24       32:09        1:19       21:12                 1:00:33
Bill Sumerel           M4549        29/42        4:09        3:36       31:56        1:29       19:28        2:00     1:00:36
Brigitt Tissot         F3539         7/29        4:36        2:51       33:12        1:42       18:23                 1:00:42
Steven Fisher          M5559         6/10        4:44        4:04       32:15        1:20       18:23                 1:00:44
William Redden         C40UP         5/11        6:09        4:32       30:52        1:55       17:21                 1:00:47
John Oziminski         M4549        31/42        4:47        4:02       31:18        2:16       18:26                 1:00:47
Jeff Bowerman          M4549        30/42        5:19        2:33       31:07        2:02       19:49                 1:00:47
Emily Mangano          F2529         3/14        4:30        3:08       32:17        1:44       19:20                 1:00:57
Belinda Leslie         F5054         4/14        4:04        2:22       33:11        1:05       20:18                 1:00:57
Tyler Crews            M3034        12/26        4:44        4:04       32:46        1:09       18:24                 1:01:04
David Sheehan          M3539        23/37        6:02        2:52       33:53        0:40       17:46                 1:01:10
Ron Grigsby            M6569          2/6        5:31        3:39       32:05        0:46       19:15                 1:01:14
Dale Miller            M4549        32/42        7:11        3:39       31:15        1:59       17:16                 1:01:18
Cindy Duncan           F5559          1/7        5:06        2:29       33:27        1:07       19:16                 1:01:22
Wendy Lee              A0199         1/13        4:50        2:42       31:39        1:30       20:54                 1:01:33
Kevin Rhoten           M4549        33/42        3:32        3:20       32:11        1:58       20:47        2:00     1:01:45
Mark Polk              M3539        24/37        3:43        3:10       33:53        1:20       19:43                 1:01:48
Andrew Akin            M3034        13/26        4:42        3:42       32:32        2:02       18:54                 1:01:50
Mary Katherine Rooker  F3539         8/29        5:19        4:15       31:13        1:23       19:50                 1:01:59
Sheila Thayer          F4044         7/26        4:18        2:48       34:34        1:20       19:03                 1:02:02
Mike Robirds           M4549        34/42        5:24        3:07       31:37        1:47       20:12                 1:02:04
Corey Hawkins          M3034        14/26        5:32        2:47       34:19        1:11       18:25                 1:02:11
Shawn Sweeney          M3034        15/26        5:06        2:41       35:22        0:47       18:26                 1:02:20
Norman W. Cole         M6064          2/5        5:27        3:37       29:42        1:49       21:47                 1:02:21
Chris Sigler           M3539        25/37        4:41        2:57       31:12        1:34       22:01                 1:02:22
Dennis Pike            M3539        26/37        5:26        3:33       31:54        2:12       19:21                 1:02:24
Meghann Naegele        F2529         4/14        3:56        2:51       34:08        1:27       20:09                 1:02:30
Kathryn Stone          F3034         8/23        4:06        3:39       35:12        1:35       18:02                 1:02:32
Mike Parker            M5559         7/10        4:31        3:38       30:11        1:28       22:48                 1:02:33
Ellen Shaw             F2529         5/14        4:45        4:02       33:09        0:51       19:50                 1:02:36
Jason Knox             M4549        35/42        4:02        4:31       32:58        1:11       19:57                 1:02:37
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Drake Reinert          M3034        16/26        4:48        3:53       34:03        1:02       18:58                 1:02:42
Larry Woody            M5559         8/10        5:30        3:07       32:06        1:59       20:02                 1:02:42
Kristy Coleman         F3539         9/29        5:08        2:47       34:07        0:40       20:05                 1:02:45
Shelton Clark          M5054        12/17        5:26        3:54       32:45        1:54       18:52                 1:02:48
Josh Akers             M3539        27/37        4:49        4:17       36:06        0:53       16:48                 1:02:51
Amanda Duncan          F2529         6/14        4:52        2:53       33:23        1:15       20:31                 1:02:52
Jan Adams              F4549         3/12        5:20        2:43       32:58        1:47       20:11                 1:02:57
Joey Reed              M3539        28/37        6:21        3:33       32:49        1:05       19:26                 1:03:12
Eddie Rockensock       C0139          5/8        5:18        3:56       31:15        1:30       21:16                 1:03:13
Shannon Roberts        M4044        21/33        4:44        3:50       31:37        1:28       21:38                 1:03:15
April Ungar            F4044         8/26        5:16        4:22       35:07        0:45       18:07                 1:03:35
Joshua Prichard        M3539        29/37        4:11        4:03       34:01        2:00       19:27                 1:03:40
Brent Buttrey          M4044        22/33        5:41        3:33       32:50        1:15       20:23                 1:03:40
Jacob Skillman         M0112          3/4        4:52        3:02       35:40        0:57       19:13        2:00     1:03:43
Amy Lawrence           F3539        10/29        4:42        2:47       34:08        0:51       21:20                 1:03:46
Tom Boston             C40UP         6/11        4:14        4:15       32:54        1:05       21:21                 1:03:47
Tim Pounders           M4044        23/33        8:07        3:30       33:32        2:38       16:19        2:00     1:04:04
Pamela Hobbs           F5054         5/14        4:53        3:01       34:00        1:42       20:41                 1:04:15
Lee Levine             F5559          2/7        4:19        2:44       34:14        1:03       21:58                 1:04:17
Dane Felix             M2024          6/6        5:38        4:01       33:43        2:01       18:58                 1:04:19
John Mathias           M2529        16/20        6:49        4:35       33:36        1:40       17:46                 1:04:24
Beverly Frank          F5559          3/7        5:19        2:45       30:11        1:23       24:51        2:00     1:04:26
Michael Bourn          M4044        24/33        4:21        3:21       37:41        1:13       17:55                 1:04:29
Danny Meadows          M5054        13/17        5:09        4:41       33:01        1:16       20:28                 1:04:32
Clay Hardy             M3539        30/37        6:59        4:54       33:57        3:12       15:47                 1:04:48
Trent Skillman         C40UP         7/11        4:21        3:49       35:20        1:08       20:15        2:00     1:04:52
Eleanor Israel         F0112          2/2        4:22        2:25       36:33        1:01       20:37                 1:04:56
Alison Slamon          F3034         9/23        4:37        2:59       34:33        1:18       21:34                 1:04:59
Tim Darling            M3539        31/37        4:17        4:52       33:54        2:05       19:58                 1:05:04
April Millrany         F3539        11/29        4:06        3:03       35:00        1:11       21:49                 1:05:07
Byron Lawson           M4044        25/33        6:24        4:02       37:39        1:40       15:45                 1:05:27
Jeremy Sartain         M3539        32/37        4:20        5:19       34:10        1:25       20:17                 1:05:29
Tiffany Sweeney        F3034        10/23        4:59        2:36       36:34        0:55       20:36                 1:05:37
Charles Graves         M6569          3/6        6:59        4:32       32:34        1:22       20:13                 1:05:39
Robert Swiebel         M6064          3/5        5:01        2:48       34:00        1:56       22:09                 1:05:51
Kirk White             C40UP         8/11        4:12        3:59       35:16        1:35       20:57                 1:05:57
Randall Morris         M4044        26/33        5:04        3:46       35:52        1:12       20:08                 1:06:00
Kari Eke               F3034        11/23        4:36        3:06       33:52        2:09       22:26                 1:06:07
Jennifer Vazquez       F3034        12/23        5:29        3:18       35:57        1:16       20:11                 1:06:09
Jill Mitchell          F4044         9/26        5:40        2:30       36:39        1:16       20:12                 1:06:14
Scotty Ricketts        M5054        14/17        6:37        3:51       35:14        1:27       19:14                 1:06:22
Vicki Barnes           F5054         6/14        5:30        4:22       34:19        1:37       20:40                 1:06:27
Michele Hesselrode     F3539        12/29        5:34        4:58       35:34        1:17       19:12                 1:06:34
Marla Wortman          F4044        10/26        5:56        3:55       34:09        1:08       21:38                 1:06:43
Jessica Cannon         F3034        13/23        5:24        2:53       36:14        1:15       21:10                 1:06:53
Gena Meadows           F5054         7/14        6:33        3:02       36:59        1:46       18:36                 1:06:54
Mike Warren            M2529        17/20        4:30        3:35       33:28        2:16       23:19                 1:07:05
John Wilson            M5559         9/10        6:04        4:47       34:47        2:17       19:13                 1:07:06
Alicia Palladino       F3034        14/23        4:55        3:55       36:33        1:00       20:46                 1:07:07
Jennifer Meko          TFAM           3/3        5:17        1:55       40:06        0:44       19:11                 1:07:12
Wayne Cowan            C40UP         9/11        5:23        4:09       34:02        1:41       22:05                 1:07:18
Christopher Green      M2529        18/20        4:45        4:17       38:13        0:57       19:26                 1:07:37
Melissa Cheatham       F4549         4/12        4:30        5:01       35:21        1:24       21:23                 1:07:38
Josh Bond              M3034        17/26        5:17        3:19       35:46        1:30       21:53                 1:07:43
Ashley Gibson          F2529         7/14        5:20        3:11       36:38        1:02       21:43                 1:07:51
Robert McDaniels       C40UP        10/11        4:14        4:33       37:25        0:58       20:48                 1:07:55
Aaron Rice             M3539        33/37        4:44        3:19       34:13        1:39       24:08                 1:08:01
Mary Ellis Frutchey    TCOED          1/1        5:22        2:02       48:35        0:50       11:16                 1:08:03
Colleen Bratsch        A0199         2/13        3:56        3:39       36:40        0:48       23:04                 1:08:06
Angela Redden          M4044        27/33        7:40        4:06       33:04        2:19       21:08                 1:08:15
Dustin Parker          C0139          6/8        4:44        3:22       32:43        1:38       25:51                 1:08:16
Robert Stansell        M4549        36/42        4:54        3:55       33:26        1:55       24:12                 1:08:20
Kristine McCusker      F4549         5/12        7:01        3:46       36:08        1:16       20:28                 1:08:36
Cathy Parker           F6064          1/2        4:48        3:39       36:27        1:29       22:16                 1:08:37
Chuck Snell            M4044        28/33        5:30        5:43       35:03        2:15       20:11                 1:08:40
Dino Evangelista       M4549        37/42        4:01        4:50       35:18        1:24       23:11                 1:08:42
Scott Ezcil            M5054        15/17        5:40        4:31       36:14        2:32       19:50                 1:08:45
Taylor Bullock         F2024          2/5        5:20        3:16         0:2       37:59       22:23                 1:08:59
Leslie Wortman         F4549         6/12        4:43        3:23       37:05        0:57       23:02                 1:09:08
Shelly Bullock         F4549         7/12        5:48        4:04       34:26        2:37       22:30                 1:09:22
Meagan Nay             F2024          3/5        4:24        3:20       40:52        1:18       19:34                 1:09:27
Matthew Bradley        M3539        34/37        4:57        4:11       36:03        1:48       22:31                 1:09:28
Debbie Warner          F5054         8/14        6:20        3:56       37:49        0:57       20:34                 1:09:34
Janet Jernigan         F6569          1/3        6:41        4:35       36:59        0:59       20:32                 1:09:45
Kristin Lunsford       F4044        11/26        6:28        3:17       36:16        2:17       21:31                 1:09:47
Beverly Purvis         F5559          4/7        6:30        3:58       35:39        1:17       22:25                 1:09:47
Veronica Cadena        F4044        12/26        7:55        2:37       39:07        1:37       18:50                 1:10:04
Susan Maitland         F5054         9/14        4:46        2:55       36:32        1:54       24:04                 1:10:09
Grace Knowles          F2024          4/5        4:38        2:53       37:54        1:47       23:01                 1:10:10
Mario Zepeda           M1619          3/3        4:56        3:23       39:20        0:51       21:54                 1:10:22
Lana Olson             F3539        13/29        5:46        3:08       37:05        1:30       23:12                 1:10:40
Heidi Wilson           F3539        14/29        6:38        4:04       35:15        1:48       23:00                 1:10:43
Caitlin Jones          F2529         8/14        5:01        4:51       39:18        1:37       19:59                 1:10:44
Ken Davis              M6569          4/6        5:49        4:02       33:15        1:44       25:57                 1:10:45
Sandra Davis           F6569          2/3        5:59        4:31       32:24        2:12       25:44                 1:10:48
Samantha Ke-A          A0199         3/13        4:09        3:24       39:08        1:45       22:44                 1:11:07
Hamilton Garber        M1315          6/6        5:37        5:24       39:01        0:58       20:16                 1:11:15
Heather Hale           F4044        13/26        5:55        3:31       36:09        2:20       23:22                 1:11:16
Tony Lawrence          C0139          7/8        3:39        3:37       34:45        1:05       28:13                 1:11:18
Robert Foy             M3034        18/26        6:04        3:31       43:08        1:02       18:01                 1:11:45
Misty Foy              F3034        15/23        6:25        3:12       43:03        0:57       18:11                 1:11:46
Adam Kennedy           M3034        19/26        4:44        3:18       44:54        1:09       18:03                 1:12:06
Keith Reason           M3539        35/37        5:52        5:10       38:02        1:23       21:45                 1:12:10
Tina Bond              F2529         9/14        5:51        3:59       38:05        1:17       23:03                 1:12:13
Jj Jones               M4044        29/33        4:56        3:40       39:23        1:07       23:14                 1:12:18
Christopher Guerin     M4044        30/33        5:20        3:49       37:01        1:28       24:46                 1:12:22
Jennifer Murrell       A0199         4/13        6:12        5:15       36:57        2:03       22:14                 1:12:39
Emily Braden           F2529        10/14        5:47        3:47       39:13        1:01       22:55                 1:12:41
Emily Fronheiser       F3034        16/23        6:25        4:04       35:23        1:43       25:10                 1:12:43
Seneca Smith           M3034        20/26        4:25        3:59       38:11        1:12       25:01                 1:12:46
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Keith Holloway         M2529        19/20        6:53        4:29       38:42        1:09       21:36                 1:12:47
Carrie Romero          F4044        14/26        7:07        5:28       38:24        1:28       20:26                 1:12:51
Jenna Pautienus        F3539        15/29        7:15        4:16       36:05        2:17       23:05        2:00     1:12:56
Allison Clifft         F4044        15/26        5:16        4:41       38:35        2:29       21:59                 1:12:58
Jean Thompson          F5559          5/7        7:23        3:58       34:00        2:07       25:36                 1:13:02
Susan Conner           F7074          1/1        6:26        3:46       38:49        1:39       22:29                 1:13:07
Dara Oglesby           F3539        16/29        7:52        3:15       37:42        1:19       23:05        2:00     1:13:11
Emily Stubljar         F3539        17/29        4:27        4:17       38:42        2:18       23:31                 1:13:13
Sandy Stokes           F4549         8/12        4:47        4:28       37:08        2:00       25:17                 1:13:37
Mechelle McCarthy      F3539        18/29        7:22        5:02       38:29        2:21       20:26                 1:13:38
Meg Griswold           F3034        17/23        4:52        3:25       38:38        1:17       25:29        2:00     1:13:38
Barry Downer           M4044        31/33        4:33        4:39         0:3       41:11       23:17                 1:13:40
Cristina Black         F5559          6/7        7:40        3:27       42:56        0:57       18:48                 1:13:45
Nora Cole              F2529        11/14        5:18        3:34       41:49        1:03       22:33                 1:14:14
Terry Harville         M6064          4/5        7:50        4:44       39:54        1:05       20:46        2:00     1:14:16
Matt Richardson        M3539        36/37        5:58        4:10       36:51        1:30       25:52                 1:14:19
Randy Jahn             M4549        38/42        8:14        5:26       36:19        1:14       23:21                 1:14:33
Jaci Kirkham           F3034        18/23        4:54        3:08       42:10        1:26       23:17                 1:14:53
Shana Bursi            F3539        19/29        4:36        3:57       43:49        1:40       20:56                 1:14:56
Bonnie Titre           F5054        10/14        5:33        3:02       39:43        1:46       25:04                 1:15:07
Annie Wells            F2529        12/14        4:49        4:05       43:29        0:48       21:58                 1:15:08
Laura Greene           F2529        13/14        5:33        5:23       38:16        1:32       24:26                 1:15:08
Jason Barber           M3034        21/26        5:09        4:24       37:29        2:36       25:36                 1:15:11
Magdalena Kersting     F4044        16/26        5:59        6:42       40:06        1:14       21:17                 1:15:16
Kristy Northcott       F3034        19/23        6:04        4:38       44:57        0:52       18:57                 1:15:26
Natalie Johnson        A0199         5/13        5:17        4:22       37:19        1:45       26:49                 1:15:30
Russell Weymouth       M7074          2/3        8:07        5:24       35:43        2:22       23:58                 1:15:33
Heather Byars          A0199         6/13        5:52        4:16       40:35        1:28       23:27                 1:15:37
Douglas Depew          M6064          5/5        7:28        4:50       30:11        1:45       31:38                 1:15:49
Amber Collins          F3539        20/29        5:02        3:27       39:30        1:29       26:29                 1:15:55
April Johnson          F4044        17/26        6:41        4:40       41:48        1:11       21:56                 1:16:13
Miriam Patient         F4044        18/26        4:34        3:16       43:24        1:44       23:35                 1:16:30
Bob Sauer              M6569          5/6        6:13        5:32       35:38        1:53       27:16                 1:16:30
Chet Kloss             M5559        10/10        5:25        4:07       40:26        1:36       25:17                 1:16:50
Kristy Griner          F3539        21/29        4:45        4:09       43:31        1:03       23:44                 1:17:11
Angela Pitman          F3539        22/29        5:36        3:51       40:03        2:15       25:32                 1:17:16
Mike Kaiser            M4044        32/33        4:58        6:30       38:01        2:56       24:57                 1:17:20
Kim Baldwin            A0199         7/13        6:45        3:32       40:39        1:06       25:42                 1:17:42
Thomas Smiley          M4549        39/42        6:34        6:48       37:29        1:34       25:21                 1:17:44
Bonnie Willis          F4549         9/12        7:39        4:12       43:44        1:57       20:15                 1:17:45
Savannah Smiley        F2024          5/5        5:11        8:14       37:28        1:36       25:22                 1:17:50
John Herald            C0139          8/8        4:24        5:19       42:08        1:48       24:32                 1:18:08
Suzanne McLemore       F5559          7/7        4:19        4:15       43:33        0:54       25:12                 1:18:11
Karen Thurber          F3034        20/23        6:39        4:34       46:09        1:04       19:48                 1:18:12
Jill Meyer             F4549        10/12        4:59        4:17       44:25        1:19       23:20                 1:18:17
Joseph Cheney          M2529        20/20        5:08        3:48       40:21        3:21       25:47                 1:18:22
Jeff Sexton            M5054        16/17        6:25        4:30       37:42        1:47       28:34                 1:18:56
Valarie Heithcock      F4044        19/26        4:41        3:43       42:52        1:19       26:35                 1:19:07
Michael Sheehan        M4549        40/42        4:57        5:18       42:03        1:09       25:45                 1:19:09
Sheryl Williams        A0199         8/13        5:33        4:49       37:41        3:08       28:39        2:00     1:19:48
Molly Chaney           F3034        21/23        5:54        4:50       43:05        2:12       23:53                 1:19:52
Maria Mayo             F4044        20/26        7:04        5:02         0:3       40:38       27:45                 1:20:30
Glorisa Reason         F3539        23/29        6:11        4:17       40:54        2:12       26:59                 1:20:33
Marsha Depew           F6064          2/2        7:44        4:01       38:38        1:29       28:44                 1:20:35
Dara Downs             F4549        11/12        5:11        3:51       43:01        1:09       27:26                 1:20:36
Karen Putnam           A0199         9/13        5:19        4:24       39:09        2:11       29:36                 1:20:36
Diane Davis            F6569          3/3        8:27        4:37       38:42        1:17       27:58                 1:20:59
Dawn Little            F3539        24/29        5:38        6:04       45:05        1:11       23:13                 1:21:08
Kristie Parnell        F4044        21/26        5:47        4:07       43:15        1:01       27:10                 1:21:18
Lori Stamper           F4044        22/26        5:48        4:21       49:20        0:56       20:58                 1:21:22
Mark Grubb             C40UP        11/11        6:14        4:48       41:24        1:42       27:18                 1:21:24
Monica Sartain         F3539        25/29        6:42        5:27       41:58        2:30       24:56                 1:21:31
Dwayne McKinney        M4549        41/42        5:27        2:53       46:23        1:00       27:00                 1:22:41
Lindsey Love           F2529        14/14        5:18        5:31       42:25        2:07       27:30                 1:22:49
Jonathan Love          M3034        22/26        4:53        6:04       42:24        2:04       27:32                 1:22:55
Amy Shults             F5054        11/14        6:02        3:54       42:29        4:36       26:47                 1:23:47
David Dodds            M3539        37/37        5:26        5:09       47:05        1:43       24:46                 1:24:08
Cindee Gold            F5054        12/14        6:10        4:05       43:47        1:28       28:50                 1:24:18
Stephanie Hansen       F3539        26/29        5:04        6:22       43:50        1:30       27:38                 1:24:21
Denise Peek            F5054        13/14        5:22        5:58       40:14        2:10       30:48                 1:24:29
Bruce Hammond          M7074          3/3        6:46        5:50       41:14        1:31       29:16                 1:24:35
Bobbie Harris          F3034        22/23        7:07        6:18       45:03        3:09       23:05                 1:24:40
Lesley Boyd            F3034        23/23        6:42        5:25       42:44        1:23       28:34                 1:24:46
Stuart Garber          M4549        42/42        6:33        4:20       44:00        1:13       28:48                 1:24:53
Seth Steele            M3034        23/26        6:01        4:38       45:33        1:25       27:19                 1:24:54
Jayne-Stuart Garber    F1619          3/3        5:17        5:08       44:38        1:12       28:48                 1:25:00
Ali Hemyari            M3034        24/26        5:41        5:12       48:27        2:06       23:44                 1:25:09
Duane Moore            M4044        33/33        4:34        4:14       50:52        1:16       24:19                 1:25:14
Nicky Dawk             M5054        17/17        6:32        4:38       46:58        2:03       25:05                 1:25:14
Dana Bach              F3539        27/29        7:15        4:03       44:42        1:14       28:08                 1:25:21
Edith Barber           F3539        28/29        7:34        6:54       44:59        3:06       23:05                 1:25:35
Robert Hart            M6569          6/6        6:56        6:38       37:52        3:12       32:09                 1:26:46
Jackson Lee            M0112          4/4        6:50        2:50       48:30        0:51       30:19                 1:29:17
Heidi Fulford          F4044        23/26        7:45        5:59       45:25        1:43       28:51                 1:29:41
Daryl Farler           PHYS           1/1       10:39        7:46       38:38        7:16       26:59                 1:31:15
Cara Peckenpaugh       A0199        10/13        7:51        7:22       39:45        2:38       33:55                 1:31:29
Ryan Aziminia          M3034        25/26        6:09        5:28       50:17        1:36       28:07                 1:31:35
Emily Hoener           A0199        11/13        4:55        5:05       52:26        1:11       29:20                 1:32:55
Lynda Stapp            F5054        14/14        6:56        4:36       56:42        1:05       26:31        2:00     1:35:48
Donna Jahn             F4549        12/12        8:33        5:15       51:17        1:06       30:17                 1:36:26
Donna Blackmon         F4044        24/26        8:29        4:55       52:19        2:14       29:49                 1:37:44
Sheala Nichols         F4044        25/26        5:54        5:30       49:41        1:59       36:41                 1:39:43
Sandy Murphy           F3539        29/29        5:56        7:38       52:21        6:16       31:17                 1:43:26
Jonathan Murphy        M3034        26/26        6:08        7:34       57:10        1:25       31:18                 1:43:33
Consuelo Hawkins       F4044        26/26        6:44        5:43       50:12        1:30       40:25                 1:44:31
Kristi Bass            A0199        12/13        7:16        5:34       56:48        1:58       33:17                 1:44:51
Wendy Page             A0199        13/13        9:33        4:54       54:18        1:52       35:13                 1:45:48
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